D
riv
er
s
HANECO
DALI
DRIVER
DIMENSIONS(mm)
Last updated November 19, 2024 9:40 AM. Specification subject to change without prior notice.
HDALI-42-DC-PS
SAP CODE: 2002148
KEY INFORMATION
Input Ratings 220-240Vac 50/60Hz
Output Power 25 / 29 / 31 / 33 / 35 / 37 / 40 / 42
/ 42/ 42 W
Output Voltage 3 - 42 Vdc
Output Current 600 / 700 / 750 / 800 / 850 /
900 / 950 / 1000 / 1050 / 1100
mA
Dimming Type DALI 2 / 0-10V
Dimming Range 1 - 100%
Short Circuit Protection Yes
Over Voltage Protection Yes
Flicker Flicker Free
Power Factor > 0.95
IP IP20
Leakage Current < 0.7 mA
In-Rush Current 4.88 A @ 154μS
THD < 10%
Warranty 1 year
CONSTRUCTION
Weight 168 g
Dimensions 123 x 79 x 31 mm
Operating Temperature -20 to 45 °C
Max Case Temperature  75 °C
(LxWxH): 123x79x31